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EKCMPEC-BUTTYCK

IIpupoanuii pyx HaceJIeHHsA

y ciuHi—cepmnHi

(ocib)

Kinexicte
HAPOKCHUX

Kinexicts
TTOMEPITHX

[Ipuponunii
MIPUPICT,
cKopoueHHs (—)

2014p. | 2013p.

2014p. | 2013p.

2014p. | 2013p.

Ycboro
MicbKi OCEJIEHHS
CuIbChbKa MICLIEBICTH

Micra (MicbKkpaan)

00JIaCHOTO 3HAYCHHS
JIHITPOTNeTPOBCHK (MIChKpaaa)
BinbHoripchK
JIHIPO3epKUHCHK (MICBKpaja)
’Kosti Bonu (mickkpana)
Kpuswuii Pir (Micekpana)
Maprasnens (MicbKkpasa)
Hikono:nb

HoBoMockoBcbk
OpmxoHikia3e (MicbKpaja)
[TaBnorpan

IepioTpaBeHCHK
CuHEeNbHUKOBE

TepniBka (Micbkpana)

Paitonu
ATIOCTOJIIBCEKHI
BacuipkiBChKHH
BepxHbOJHITPOBCHKHIA
JIHITPOTIETPOBCHKHIA
KpuBopizbkuit
Kpunnvancekuii
MargaauHiBCbKUHA
MexiBCBEKUM
Hixomoaschbkui
HoBoMOCKOBCBKHI
[TaBnorpancekuii

24231 23521
19968 19233

4263 4288
7098 6694
142 169
1666 1652
301 284
4805 4656
306 310
817 846
556 525
282 273
896 822
205 194
273 258
207 207
474 499
265 259
413 407
642 649
315 358
295 309
285 261
151 178
326 291
616 569
221 223

34921 33996
27999 27295

6922 6701
9201 8901
213 226
2499 2457
566 530
7196 7088
541 547
1402 1446
684 678
500 493
1086 978
257 221
339 309
304 280
715 640
390 398
623 615
818 798
569 518
480 477
393 414
310 319
456 472
832 732
358 357

—-10690
—-8031
—2659

-2103
71
—833
—265
-2391
-235
—585
-128
-218
-190
-52
—66
—97

241
-125
-210
-176
—254
-185
-108
-159
-130
-216
-137

-10475
-8062
—2413

—2207
—57
-805
—246
—2432
—237
—600
-153
—220
-156
=27
-51
—73

-141
-139
—208
-149
-160
-168
-153
-141
-181
-163
-134



IIponoBxeHHs

[Tpupoanuit
npupicr,
CKOpOYCHHS (—)

Kinbxicte Kinexicts
HAPOKEHUX MTOMEPJINX

2014p. | 2013p. | 2014p. | 2013p. | 2014p. | 2013p.

[TeTpukiBchKwHii 191 213 328 324 -137 -111
[TerponaBiBchKUi 208 211 359 385 -151 -174
[TokpoBchkuit 274 237 465 441 -191 —204
[I’aTuxaTchkuit 392 369 610 586 -218 217
CUHEIbHHUKIBCHKHUI 304 328 462 428 -158 -100
COIOHSIHCHKHI 338 356 448 482 -110 -126
CodiiBcbkuit 218 189 299 305 -81 -116
TomakiBCbKHit 190 189 355 304 -165 -115
Hapuyancekuit 197 189 324 311 -127 -122
[IIupoxiBChKUIA 254 242 382 376 -128 -134
IOp’iBchKwMiA 108 105 157 160 —49 -55
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